£ Takoma Park Recreation Department
& 301-891-7290 takomaparkmd.gov/recreation % BF

REVISED

2025 FUTSAL GAME SCHEDULE
7-8 YEAR OLD DIVISION

® TPRC =Takoma Park Recreation Center (7315 New Hampshire Avenue)

DATE

GAME-TEAMS

TIME

01-12-25

3v2

12:00PM

01-12-25

4v1l

1:00PM

01-26-25

3v4

12:00PM

01-26-25

2vl

1:00PM

02-02-25

2v4

12:00PM

02-02-25

1v3

1:00PM

02-09-25

3v4

12:00PM

02-09-25

1v2

1:00PM

02-23-25

3vil

12:00PM

02-23-25

4v?2

1:00PM

03-02-25

1v3

12:00PM

03-02-25

4v?2

1:00PM

03-09-25

1v4

12:00PM

03-09-25

2v3

1:00PM

03-16-25

4vi1

12:00PM

03-16-25

2v3

1:00PM

COACH(ES)

Algenis Liriano

Pete Rice

Becca Jones Albertus

Jeanne Braha




