REVISED 2025 FUTSAL GAME SCHEDULE 7-8 YEAR OLD DIVISION

TPRC = Takoma Park Recreation Center (7315 New Hampshire Avenue)

DATE	GAME-TEAMS	TIME	SITE
01-12-25	3v2	12:00PM	TPRC
01-12-25	4v1	1:00PM	TPRC
01-26-25	3v4	12:00PM	TPRC
01-26-25	2v1	1:00PM	TPRC
02-02-25	2v4	12:00PM	TPRC
02-02-25	1v3	1:00PM	TPRC
02-09-25	3v4	12:00PM	TPRC
02-09-25	1v2	1:00PM	TPRC
02-23-25	3 v 1	12:00PM	TPRC
02-23-25	4 v 2	1:00PM	TPRC
03-02-25	1 v 3	12:00PM	TPRC
03-02-25	4 v 2	1:00PM	TPRC
03-09-25	1 v 4	12:00PM	TPRC
03-09-25	2 v 3	1:00PM	TPRC
03-16-25	4 v 1	12:00PM	TPRC
03-16-25	2 v 3	1:00PM	TPRC

TEAM #	COACH(ES)	
1	Algenis Liriano	
2	Pete Rice	
3 Becca Jones Albertus		
4	Jeanne Braha	